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MOLLER Review Panel

PROJECT MANAGEMENT:

   Ed O'Brien, BNL, eobrien@bnl.gov  -  Chair

   Chris Polly, FNAL, polly@fnal.gov

MAGNET:

   David Harding, FNAL, harding@fnal.gov

TARGET:

   Kelly Dixon, JLab, kdixon@jlab.org

DETECTOR:

   Liping Gan, UNC Wilmington, ganl@uncw.edu

   Elton Smith, JLab, elton@jlab.org

ELECTRONICS:

   Sergio Zimmermann, LBNL, szimmermann@lbl.gov

INTEGRATION / INFRASTRUCTURE:

   John Hogan, JLab, hogan@jlab.org

SAFETY:

   Paul Collins, JLab, paulc@jlab.org

S&T REQUIREMENTS:

   Geoff Greene, ORNL, ggreene@utk.edu

 

Additional Attendees:

  Elizabeth Bartosz, DOE

  Jehanne Gillo, DOE

  Gulshan Rai, DOE
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